Prova extra de kart Presidente Prudene

MIRIN

QUALIFYING
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 10:28:12

Kart. Mun. de Presi. Prudente 1,100 km

16/12/2018 10:21 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) KAUAN FRANCO
1 58.324 +12.497  10:29:17.013
2 49.738 +3.911  10:30:06.751
3 46.390 +0.563  10:30:53.141
4 46.034 +0.207  10:31:39.175
5 45.827 10:32:25.002
6 46.219 +0.392  10:33:11.221
(19) GUSTAVO
1 51.272 +3.692 10:29:06.585
2 47.580 10:29:54.165
3 48.972 +1.392 10:30:43.137
4 48.500 +0.920  10:31:31.637
5 49.272 +1.692 10:32:20.909
6 50.569 +2.989  10:33:11.478
(5) ANDERSON
1 56.458 +6.558  10:29:13.046
2 54.228 +4.328  10:30:07.274
3 58.050 +8.150  10:31:05.324
4 51.217 +1.317  10:31:56.541
5 49.900 10:32:46.441
(8) JULIA
1 56.913 +2.890  10:29:12.556
2 54.023 10:30:06.579
3 59.554 +5531  10:31:06.133
4 55.232 +1.209  10:32:01.365
5 55.560 +1.537  10:32:56.925
(12) RAISSA
1 58.898 +1.825 10:29:16.763
2 57.073 10:30:13.836
3 59.215 +2.142 10:31:13.051
4 59.815 42,742 10:32:12.866
5 58.897 +1.824 10:33:11.763
(1) PIETRO
1 1:22.883 10:29:40.379
2 1:26.615 +3.732  10:31:06.994
3 1:29.166 +6.283  10:32:36.160
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